
21

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETI

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHL

10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Semi-Final START LIST

110 Metres Hurdles MEN

Välierät OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

110 m aitajuoksu MIEHET

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 11 August  2005    21:403

Heat 1
Erä 1

428 Dudley DORIVAL HAI 751 13.25 13.58
176 Yoel HERNÁNDEZ CUB 772 13.24 13.39
314 Ladji DOUCOURÉ FRA 833 12.97 12.97
963 Dominique ARNOLD USA 734 13.01 13.01
151 Dongpeng SHI CHN 845 13.29 13.29
104 Redelén DOS SANTOS BRA 766 13.29 13.30
821 Igor PEREMOTA RUS 817 13.48 13.48
538 Masato NAITO JPN 808 13.47 13.53

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 11 August  2005    21:483

Heat 2
Erä 2

174 Anier GARCÍA CUB 761 13.00 13.61
60 Jonathan NSENGA BEL 732 13.25 13.54

601 Stanislavs OLIJARS LAT 793 13.08 13.11
1034 Terrence TRAMMELL USA 784 13.02 13.02

148 Xiang LIU CHN 835 12.91 13.05
97 Anselmo DA SILVA BRA 816 13.31 13.31

508 Chris PINNOCK JAM 797 13.38 13.62
886 Robert KRONBERG SWE 768 13.35 13.43

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 11 August  2005    21:563

Heat 3
Erä 3

512 Maurice WIGNALL JAM 761 13.17 13.47
674 Marcel VAN DER WESTEN NED 762 13.43 13.43
997 Allen JOHNSON USA 713 12.92 12.99
184 Dayron ROBLES CUB 864 13.46 13.46
372 Thomas BLASCHEK GER 815 13.31 13.31
107 Mateus Facho INOCÊNCIO BRA 816 13.33 13.34
970 Joel BROWN USA 807 13.22 13.22

37 Elmar LICHTENEGGER AUT 748 13.33 13.48
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110 Metres Hurdles - MEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

12.91WR Xiang LIU CHN 21 Athína27 Aug 2004
12.91WR Colin JACKSON GBR 26 Stuttgart20 Aug 1993
12.91CR Colin JACKSON GBR 26 Stuttgart20 Aug 1993
12.97WL Ladji DOUCOURÉ FRA 22 Angers15 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Colin JACKSON 20 Aug 9312.91 GBR
Xiang LIU 27 Aug 0412.91 CHN
Roger KINGDOM 16 Aug 8912.92 USA
Allen JOHNSON 23 Jun 9612.92 USA
Renaldo NEHEMIAH 19 Aug 8112.93 USA
Jack PIERCE 22 Jun 9612.94 USA
Ladji DOUCOURÉ 15 Jul 0512.97 FRA
Mark CREAR 5 Jul 9912.98 USA
Tony JARRETT 20 Aug 9313.00 GBR
Anier GARCÍA 25 Sep 0013.00 CUB

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Ladji DOUCOURÉ12.97 FRA 15 Jul
Allen JOHNSON12.99 USA 24 Jun
Dominique ARNOLD13.01 USA 24 Jun
Terrence TRAMMELL13.02 USA 24 Jun
Xiang LIU13.05 CHN 5 Jul
Stanislavs OLIJARS13.11 LAT 13 May
Joel BROWN13.22 USA 29 Jul
Anwar MOORE13.23 USA 7 May
Arend WATKINS13.23 USA 14 Jun
Dongpeng SHI13.29 CHN 20 Jun
David OLIVER13.29 USA 9 Jul
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